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Départ : 12:04, Fin : 12:15

1 322 DELMAS Fred Seadoo Run GP1 8 50.20 6 - -
2 38 MULTARI Gilles Kawasaki Run GP3 11 50.79 9 0.59 0.59
3 287 FAVOLINI Thomas Yamaha Run GP3 6 52.41 6 2.21 1.62
4 131 DESTRO Cyril Yamaha Run GP1 10 53.29 8 3.09 0.88
5 15 DESLANDE Enzo Kawasaki Run GP3 7 54.01 2 3.81 0.72
6 194 ELOUET Romain Kawasaki Run GP3 10 55.79 1 5.59 1.78
7 384 BRESCON Jonathan Kawasaki Run GP1 6 57.37 6 7.17 1.58
8 22 VINCENTELLI Pierre-Marie Kawasaki Run GP3 11 58.61 5 8.41 1.24
9 18 PELOUX Pierre Alexandre Kawasaki Run GP3 9 59.53 9 9.33 0.92
10 88 LAMBLOT Thomas Kawasaki Run GP3 8 1:00.11 7 9.91 0.58
11 10 LINDINI Arnauld Kawasaki Run GP1 10 1:01.62 9 11.42 1.51
12 81 DUSSARGUES Anthony Kawasaki Run GP3 9 1:01.81 8 11.61 0.19
13 777 BIANCO Lucas Yamaha Run GP3 9 1:02.35 4 12.15 0.54
14 9 MASAT Damien Yamaha Run GP3 9 1:02.99 9 12.79 0.64
15 297 MOREAU Damien Kawasaki Run GP3 9 1:05.14 4 14.94 2.15

16 31 BERTHELOT Yannick Run GP3 0 - 0 - -
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